Recorded Hate Crime (Disability Aggravator)
Period: 1st April 2014 - 31st December 2021

Data Type Calendar Year Calendar Month Recorded Crime

Disability 2014 Apr 14
Disability 2014 May 13
Disability 2014 Jun 14
Disability 2014 Jul 17
Disability 2014 Aug 13
Disability 2014 Sep 12
Disability 2014 Oct 13
Disability 2014 Nov 22
Disability 2014 Dec 14
Disability 2015 Jan 10
Disability 2015 Feb 25
Disability 2015 Mar 33
Disability 2015 Apr 22
Disability 2015 May 22
Disability 2015 Jun 17
Disability 2015 Jul 21
Disability 2015 Aug 21
Disability 2015 Sep 26
Disability 2015 Oct 27
Disability 2015 Nov 17
Disability 2015 Dec 11
Disability 2016 Jan 14
Disability 2016 Feb 13
Disability 2016 Mar 12
Disability 2016 Apr 9
Disability 2016 May 21
Disability 2016 Jun 18
Disability 2016 Jul 13
Disability 2016 Aug 19
Disability 2016 Sep 28
Disability 2016 Oct 32
Disability 2016 Nov 25
Disability 2016 Dec 25
Disability 2017 Jan 19
Disability 2017 Feb 14
Disability 2017 Mar 21
Disability 2017 Apr 22
Disability 2017 May 21
Disability 2017 Jun 17
Disability 2017 Jul 23
Disability 2017 Aug 32
Disability 2017 Sep 25
Disability 2017 Oct 32
Disability 2017 Nov 26

OFFICIAL



Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability
Disability

2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

OFFICIAL

21
39
22
29
23
36
19
23
18
31
22
40
21
28
18
33
25
34
31
25
32
24
22
28
21
40
33
20
30
33
42
55
33
42
28
39
33
19
35
46
48
54
41
52
47
47
36
50
42



