Recorded Hate Crime (Disability Aggravator)

Period: 1st April 2014 - 31st December 2021

Data Type	Calendar Year	Calendar Month	Recorded Crime
Disability	2014	Apr	14
Disability	2014	May	13
Disability	2014	Jun	14
Disability	2014	Jul	17
Disability	2014	Aug	13
Disability	2014	Sep	12
Disability	2014	Oct	13
Disability	2014	Nov	22
Disability	2014	Dec	14
Disability	2015	Jan	10
Disability	2015	Feb	25
Disability	2015	Mar	33
Disability	2015	Apr	22
Disability	2015	May	22
Disability	2015	Jun	17
Disability	2015	Jul	21
Disability	2015	Aug	21
Disability	2015	Sep	26
Disability	2015	Oct	27
Disability	2015	Nov	17
Disability	2015	Dec	11
Disability	2016	Jan	14
Disability	2016	Feb	13
Disability	2016	Mar	12
Disability	2016	Apr	9
Disability	2016	May	21
Disability	2016	Jun	18
Disability	2016	Jul	13
Disability	2016	Aug	19
Disability	2016	Sep	28
Disability	2016	Oct	32
Disability	2016	Nov	25
Disability	2016	Dec	25
Disability	2017	Jan	19
Disability	2017	Feb	13
Disability	2017	Mar	21
Disability	2017	Apr	22
Disability	2017	May	22
Disability	2017	Jun	17
Disability	2017	Jul	23
Disability	2017	Aug	32
Disability	2017	Sep	32 25
Disability	2017	Oct	32
Disability	2017	Nov	26
Disability	2017	INUV	20

Disability	2017	Dec	21
Disability	2018	Jan	39
Disability	2018	Feb	22
Disability	2018	Mar	29
Disability	2018	Apr	23
Disability	2018	May	36
Disability	2018	Jun	19
Disability	2018	Jul	23
Disability	2018	Aug	18
Disability	2018	Sep	31
Disability	2018	Oct	22
Disability	2018	Nov	40
Disability	2018	Dec	21
Disability	2019	Jan	28
Disability	2019	Feb	18
Disability	2019	Mar	33
Disability	2019	Apr	25
Disability	2019	May	34
Disability	2019	Jun	31
Disability	2019	Jul	25
Disability	2019	Aug	32
Disability	2019	Sep	24
Disability	2019	Oct	22
Disability	2019	Nov	28
Disability	2019	Dec	21
Disability	2020	Jan	40
Disability	2020	Feb	33
Disability	2020	Mar	20
Disability	2020	Apr	30
Disability	2020	May	33
Disability	2020	Jun	42
Disability	2020	Jul	55
Disability	2020	Aug	33
Disability	2020	Sep	42
Disability	2020	Oct	28
Disability	2020	Nov	39
Disability	2020	Dec	33
Disability	2021	Jan	19
Disability	2021	Feb	35
Disability	2021	Mar	46
Disability	2021	Apr	48
Disability	2021	May	54
Disability	2021	Jun	41
Disability	2021	Jul	52
Disability	2021	Aug	47
Disability	2021	Sep	47
Disability	2021	Oct	36
Disability	2021	Nov	50 50
Disability	2021	Dec	42
Disability	2021		42

OFFICIAL